of Electro- Mechanical Car Parking System at, Public 
office on EPC Mode.  

4. Duration of Completion of 
Work 

12 months including rainy season   

5. Bid Validity period  180 days from the due date for submission of tenders (or 
such extended date).  

6. Probable Amount of Contract 
(PAC) 

12,48,00,000(Twelve crore forty-Eight lakhs only) 

7. Bid submission Fee Rs.17,850/-  
8. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.5,00,000/-  
9. Classification of Contractor  As per eligibility criteria in RFP.  
10. Mode of selection of 

Contractor 
Open Tender by e-tendering mode.  
Lowest Quoting Bidder (L1 bidder) to be selected.